
 

Letter of Determination: CHC-2025-
5716-HCM   
Mailing Date: 1/22/2026 

Council District: 2- Nazarian 
 
 

Applicant/ Owner:  
Violet K MC Callister Revoc Trust DTD 
1-30-10  
11222 West Dilling Street  
Los Angeles CA 91602 
 

Owner:  
Tina Trahan  
295 Clinton Ave  
Elmhurst Il 60126  
 

Preparer:  
Heather Goers  
1265 North Sweetzer Avenue #15  
West Hollywood, CA 90069 
hmgoers@gmail.com  
 

 

Bryan Sanchez  
CHC Community Executive Assistant  
Bryan.Sanchez@lacity.org 

Melissa Jones  
City Planner 
Melissa.jones@lacity.org 
  

Ari Briski  
Sr. Management Analyst I  
Ari.briski@lacity.org  

Interested parties  
Hope Juber  
hope@hopejuber.com  

Andrew Salimian  
asalimian@laconservancy.org 
 

Susie Siegel 
misssusies@gmail.com  

 Dori Rubinow  
jterban@gmail.com  

Cara Knight  
Cara@christopherknightbrands.com  

Mercedes Skiko  
Mercedesbinge305@gmail.com  

Lloyd Schwartz  
tankcarl@aol.com  

Cara Knight  
cara@christopherknightbrands.com  

Barry Williams  
barry@barrywilliams.com  
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